78 Shenton Way
#07-16
SINGAPORE 079120

Your lnsured: scc 405s

lnvoice No: SGg8-PD-19-076

Date of Accident: WA2U,

Location: Serangoon Ave 2

FINAL REPAIR COSTS
VEHICLE NO. FBF 7755D

Cost of Repair for Vehicle No.: FBF 7755D (lump sum) 92,500.00

Total: $2,500.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

1. AI! cheque paymeni sbould be "Cr$s€d" and made payable to SG S8 MOTOR pTE LTD
2. All chequo sholld have our "lnvoic€ No"' wdtton on the r€verse slds of the chequo
3, For furthor onqdnl€s on lhis involce, doase fe€l free to contact us

SG 98 Motor Pte Ltd